
 Co-curricular Admission Rate Schedule 

Football 
Adults - $8.00                       
Students - $6.00                       
Senior Citizens (60+) - Free 

 
Other Games 

(Boys and Girls Hockey, Boys and Girls Swimming, 
Boys Wrestling, Boys and Girls Soccer, Girls 
Gymnastics, Girls Volleyball, Girls Danceline, Boys 
and Girls Basketball, Boys and Girls Lacrosse) 

 
Adults - $6.00 
Students - $4.00 
In-season Athletes (with student id and season sticker) 
$0.00 
Senior Citizens (60+) - Free 
 

Discount Card Rates 
$70.00 Punch Card for adults ($100.00 value) 
$20.00 Punch Card for students ($40 value)  

510.30 

Co-Curricular Admission Rate Policy 

The purpose of charging admission fees to co-curricular events is to help support the cost of 
co-curricular activities provided by the district at the secondary schools. 

All students or adults must pay the admission fees to attend the events. 

There will be no refunds of partially used discount cards. Discount cards are valid for one 
school year only. The District's staff is encouraged to attend the events for no admission 
fee. 
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